
Pos 
1 

DNF 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
69 
10 
67 
44 
35 

8 
26 
43 
48 
11 

36 

Name 
LIOTTI Salvatore 
WANCOLLE Massimo 
LIGUORI Michele 
PEDETTI Davide 
RANIERI Randaccio 
MATTEINI Lorenzo 
CARUSO Franco 
PEDETTI Giancarlo 
PALOMBO Gianni 
CECCHINI Gianluca 

FRANCISCI Claudio 

Class 
E2SC/1600 

E2SC/2000 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

CN2 

E2SC/3000 

Model/Engine 
Radical SR3 
Osella PA21S 
Osella PA21S 
Tatuus PY 012 
Norma Honda 
Norma M20 FC 
Osella PA21P Evo 
Tatuus PY 012 
Ligier JS 49 
Ligier JS 49 

Lucchini BMW 

Laps 
17 
13 
17 
17 
16 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
1:05.919 
1:07.125 
1:07.892 
1:08.086 
1:08.468 
1:08.483 
1:08.532 
1:10.110 
1:10.794 
1:13.596 

Diff 

1.206 
1.973 
2.167 
2.549 
2.564 
2.613 
4.191 
4.875 
7.677 

Gap 

1.206 
0.767 
0.194 
0.382 
0.015 
0.049 
1.578 
0.684 
2.802 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 22/07/2018 15.30.13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PERONI RACE 

Master Tricolore Prototipi 

Master Tricolore Prototipi - Gara 2 

Race started at 14:59:56 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/07/2018 15:00 

Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari

21 - 22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti


